SPDS901-00 • 04/04/2018 • Page 1
Select Series
Mounting Base
Options
System Sensor mounting bases and kits provide a variety
of installation options for detectors in any application.
Features
• Bases enable quick and secure detector plug-in

for current product information, including the latest version of this data sheet.
SPDS901-00 • 04/04/2018
Ordering Information
Model Description
White Ivory Black
B501-WHITE B501-IV B501-BL 4" Flangeless mounting base
B501-WHITE-BP — — 4" Flangeless mounting base bulk pack,
white
B300-6 B300-6-IV — 6" Flanged mounting base
B300-6-BP — — 6" Flanged mounting base bulk pack,
white
B200S-WH B200S-IV — Intelligent addressable sounder base
B200S-LF-WH B200S-LF-IV — Intelligent addressable sounder base,
low-frequency
B200SR-WH B200SR-IV — Standard sounder base (compatible with
B501BH series)
B200SR-LF-WH B200SR-LF-IV — Low-frequency sounder base (compatible
with B501BH series)
B224BI-WH B224BI-IV — Isolator base
B224RB-WH B224RB-IV — Relay base
Related Accessories